
C-Vapen
Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr

1 Mikael Brodin A4 Funk
2 Jens Löfstedt A4 Funk
3 Jonny Granberg A4 Funk
4 Daniel Hannersjö A4 Funk
5 Kenth Persson A4 Funk

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Kevin Kirk Västjämten 1 18:00
2 Robert Hansson A4 1
3 Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 1
4 Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 1
5 Björn Grönnerud Strömsund 1

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Jonas Wallin A4 2 18:15
2 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 2
3 Erik Olsson A4 2
4 Glenn Lindh Ånge Pk 2
5 Håkan Hjelm A4 2

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Joacim Nilsson A4 3 18:30
2 Anders Graff A4 3
3 Tony Eriksson A4 3
4 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk 3
5 Per Jonsson A4 3

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Nike Persson A4 4 18:45
2 Jan-Erik Hallin ÖPK 4
3 Roland Örnsson Strömsund 4
4 Matthias Dahlström Forsa Pk 4
5 Rolf Larsson Strömsund 4

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Malte Wallin A4 5 19:00
2 Antonia Kirk Västjämten 5
3 Matthias Moe A4 5
4 Vakant
5 Vakant

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Sören Blomberg A4 6 19:15
2 Linus Söderling Strömsund 6
3 Dennis Jonsson A4 6
4 Vakant
5 Vakant



Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Vakant 7 19:30
2 Vakant 7
3 Vakant 7
4 Vakant 7
5 Vakant 7

B
Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid

1 Kevin Kirk Västjämten 8 19:45
2 Robert Hansson A4 8
3 Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 8
4 Björn Grönnerud Strömsund 8
5 Vakant 8

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Jonny Granberg A4 9 20:00
2 Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 9
3 Jonas Wallin A4 9
4 Håkan Hjelm A4 9
5 Vakant 9

A-Vapen
Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid

1 Erik Olsson A4 10 20:15
2 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 10
3 Mikael Brodin A4 10
4 Glenn Lindh Ånge Pk 10
5 Tony Eriksson A4 10

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Jens Löfstedt A4 11 20:30
2 Anders Graff A4 11
3 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk 11
4 Per Jonsson A4 11
5 Vakant 11

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Kevin Kirk Västjämten 12 20:45
2 Joacim Nilsson A4 12
3 Jan-Erik Hallin ÖPK 12
4 Anna Kirk Västjämten 12
5 Vakant 12



Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Vakant 13 21:00
2 Vakant 13
3 Vakant 13
4 Vakant 13
5 Vakant 13

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Dennis Jonsson A4 14 21:15
2 Mikael Wiklund Västjämten 14
3 Robert Hansson A4 14
4 Vakant 14
5 Vakant 14

Revolver
Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid

1 Matthias Dahlström Forsa Pk 15 21:30
2 Roland Örnsson Strömsund 15
3 Rolf Larsson Strömsund 15
4 Sören Westermark Strömsund 15
5 Vakant 15

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Glenn Lindh Ånge Pk 16 21:45
2 Björn Grönnerud Strömsund 16
3 Erik Olsson A4 16
4 Vakant 16
5 Vakant 16

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Anders Graff A4 17 22:00
2 Patrik Jonsson ÖPK 17
3 Per Jonsson A4 17
4 Vakant 17
5 Vakant 17

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Vakant 18 22:15
2 Vakant 18
3 Vakant 18
4 Vakant 18
5 Vakant 18



Magnum
Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid

1 Jens Löfstedt A4 19 22:30
2 Marcus Claeson Lillsjön 19
3 Tony Eriksson A4 19
4 Vakant 19
5 Vakant 19

Skjutplats Namn Förening Patrull nr Tid
1 Sören Westermark Strömsund 20 22:45
2 Örjan Eriksson Ånge Pk 20
3 Roland Örnsson Strömsund 20
4 Vakant 20
5 Vakant 20


